
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 30 471 45 456 1 41 460 83 418 1 81 420 45 456 1 85 416 45 456 1 45 456 41 460

2 100 371 45 411 2 45 415 45 373 2 55 365 85 371 2 41 375 95 361 2 41 415 60 400

3 81 290 66 345 3 40 375 85 288 3 41 324 28 343 3 30 345 76 285 3 100 315 60 340

4 45 245 95 250 4 30 345 41 247 4 60 264 100 243 4 11 334 26 259 4 41 274 62 278

5 40 205 85 165 5 95 250 45 202 5 100 164 25 218 5 70 264 60 199 5 41 233 30 248

6 83 122 60 105 6 45 205 55 147 6 44 120 60 158 6 41 223 26 173 6 85 148 45 203

7 96 26 36 69 7 85 120 13 134 7 60 60 140 18 7 60 163 99 74 7 45 103 26 177

8 26 0 29 40 8 60 60 58 76 8 20 40 12 6 8 60 103 74 0 8 84 19 45 132

9 13 47 20 56 9 30 10 3 3 9 3 16 43 89

10 7 40 32 24 10 0 10 0 3 10 16 0 16 73

11 40 0 11 8 2 1 2

12 0 2 0 2

13 0 2 0 2

14 0 2 0 2

15 2 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

22.77 22 0 19.21 24 40 15.66 32 0 15.90 30 24 11.88 42 2 11.65 43 0 16.58 24 103 20.88 24 0 17.28 29 0 14.27 30 73

26 40 2 74 16
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24

22 24
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2424

42 2

0

0

103

32

15.68

0

29

3

3

149

0

105 137

0180's

30

151

2

2

Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot Game Shot

Becky Gould Donna Rainsley

Score 

Remaining
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Somerset v Sussex

Becky Gould
Donna 

Rainsley
Becky Gould

Donna 

Rainsley

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5

Becky Gould
Donna 

Rainsley

Women's A Set 5 - 13/12/2015


